17.07.2015

Serie Platz St-Nr.

6.

OCONOTTRWNE

421
460
462
440
220
313
111
205
213
107
346
145
450
259
411
261
123
453
254
325
157
232
441
419
345
361
222
241
352
160
146
121
336
333
437
348
237
339
235
342

Null OQuvert-Hand - Plus 2015

Serienwertung
6. Serie, 37 Preise

Name, Vorname

Pachnatz, Gerd
Vogel, Egon
Skubski, Winnerich
Srozinski, Erwin
Buxel, Hubert

Schodder-Iserm., Margret

Braun, Hans

Grol3, Lothar
Sydlik, Hartmut
Engelke, Manfred
Blex, Leo

Haas, Sigrid
Schumacher, Klaus
Klenhart, Michael
Schilling, Hans
Winter, Heinz
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Geisler, Dieter

Gut, Walter
Baumgart, Reinhold
Nitschke, Klaus
Gebele, Helmut
Walther, Siegfried
Philippe, Willi
Baierlacher, Werner
Appelt, Dieter
Hoghoff, Werner
Fath, Wilfried
Schrdder, Karlheinz
Baake, Peter
Harnier, Axel
Pfotenhauer, Hans
Harkamper, Rolf
Neuhaus, Uwe
Nottbohm, Joachim
Luxen, Ewald
Schmitt, Wolfgang
Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Schwarz, Ewald

D Vogel, Helga

Ergebnis

1.919
1.856
1.838
1.741
1.692
1.691
1.689
1.585
1.568
1.548
1.527
1.504
1.501
1.499
1.488
1.463
1.460
1.457
1.454
1.451
1.449
1.438
1.431
1.422
1.382
1.367
1.364
1.358
1.352
1.345
1.339
1.325
1.320
1.315
1.312
1.311
1.304
1.298
1.298
1.297
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